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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 Niya Babu C Babu (FTHR) Chanayil, Pottodi, 
Kaimalassery, 

Thriprangode, 676102, 
Tirur

  

2 27/01/2026 SAIDALAVI AVARAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
PERDIYEKAL, 

ALINGAL, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

3 27/01/2026 NASILA T KOYA T (FTHR) Thottappil, 
Moonnangadi, Koottayi 

Padinharekkara, 
Padinharekkara, 676562, 

Tirur

  

4 27/01/2026 MUHAMED SAFVAN ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KALAMBRA House, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

THAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
T 

SAKARIYA T (FTHR) THOTTAPPIL, 
KOOTTAYI 

VADIKKAK, Tirur, 
Koottayi, 676562, Tirur

  

6 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T 

IBRAHIMKUTTY T 
(FTHR)

THOTTAPPIL, 
Koottayi Vadikkal, 

Tirur, Koottayi, 676562, 
Tirur

  

7 27/01/2026 ARFAN FARIS C YOOSAF C (FTHR) CHERIYAKATH, 
Koottayi Vadikkal, 

Tirur, Koottayi, 676562, 
Tirur

  

8 27/01/2026 SASIKALA 
ATULKUMAR GAJJAR

PARAMESWARA 
MENON (FTHR)

Vijayamandiram, 
Mathoor, athaloor, 
athaloor, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

9 27/01/2026 FAROOSIYA C YOOSAF C (FTHR) CHERIYAKATH, 
Koottayi Vadikkal, 

Tirur, Koottayi, 676562, 
Tirur

  

10 27/01/2026 UMMU ASHRIYA C ASHRAF C (FTHR) CHERIYAKATH, 
Koottayi Vadikkal, 

Tirur, Koottayi, 676562, 
Tirur

  

11 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NASIRIN V 
P 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

VELUTHAPARAMBIL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

12 27/01/2026 SHAMEEMA 
MUMTAS V 

MOHAMED 
BADARUDHUJA V P 

(HSBN)

VALPARAMBIL, 
ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

13 27/01/2026 DEVIKA K V DEVARAJAN (FTHR) 240, KUNNASSERI 
VALAPPIL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

14 27/01/2026 SURESH DAMODARAN (FTHR) MELERAYIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

15 27/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil C Abdul Gafoor C (FTHR) Cherammal House, 
Puduppalli, Tirur, 

Puduppalli, 676102, 
Tirur

  

16 27/01/2026 SURESH BABU P V SEKHARAN P V 
(FTHR)

PAMBADI VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALAPURAM 
COLONY, KALADI, 

KALADI, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

17 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFIK 
MOHAMMED IQBAL 

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

18 27/01/2026 KAVYA PRADEEP (FTHR) ENGLIYIL HOUSE, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

19 27/01/2026 SHIHAB C MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) CHAKKERI HOUSE, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

20 27/01/2026 Zulfikkar Ali Savankutty (FTHR) Moithukkante Purakkal, 
PP Kara, Purathur, 

Padinharekkara, 676562, 
Thavanur

  

21 27/01/2026 ANJALY V V PRADEEPKUMAR V 
V (FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
VALAPPIL, 

VELLANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

22 27/01/2026 JAMEELA K V ABDUL RAFEEQ T 
(HSBN)

THAREEKANAKATH, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

23 27/01/2026 SAMEEMA K MANSOOR M V 
(HSBN)

MARAVANCHERY 
VALAPPIL, 

MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TAVANUR

  

24 27/01/2026 SHAHLA THESNI C T MOHAMED ANSAB 
(HSBN)

PANARTHODIKA, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679572, 

PONNANI

  

25 27/01/2026 sabira MOIDEEN 
MADAKKAT (FTHR)

MADAKKAT, 
KUTTAMAKKAL, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

MANGALAM, 676108, 
PONNANI

  

26 27/01/2026 SHIFANA SHARI T ALI T (FTHR) THARAMMAL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

27 27/01/2026 NANDANA SURESH SURESH (FTHR) MELARAYIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

28 27/01/2026 JASEEL JALEEL Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Kallingal kapyarathel, 
Kololamba, Edappal, 
Kololamba, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

29 27/01/2026 VASUDEV C SURESH C (FTHR) 302   CHELIYIL, 
VELLANCHERRY, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

30 27/01/2026 KUNHIMOIDEEN HAMEED (FTHR) 20/ NAKKOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, MATHUR, 

TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  

31 27/01/2026 SHAHNA THESNI C HAMZA C (FTHR) 186, CHOLAYIL 
HOUSE, 

BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

32 27/01/2026 AFEEFA M M ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) MUTHUMUTTATH 
MADEKKAT, 

POTTUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

33 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFEEQ RAFEEQ P (HSBN) PATTATH, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

VETTOM, KUTTAYI, 
676562, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

34 27/01/2026 Shihabudheen V P Kunhimarakkar V P 
(FTHR)

Vakkayil Parambil, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

Mangalam, 676561, 
Tirur

  

35 27/01/2026 MUHAMED SAFVAN HAMZA V (FTHR) Valavath House, 
Purathur, Purathur, 
Muttannur, 676561, 

Tirur

  

36 27/01/2026 Safadh T Salam T (FTHR) Thengil, Koottayi, 
Mangalam, Koottayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

37 27/01/2026 JYOTHIKA T P UNNIKUTTAN T P 
(FTHR)

THANDAMPARAMBIL, 
KADAKASSERY, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

38 27/01/2026 MOHAMED SHIBILI 
V P 

SHAREEF (FTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

NEAR N S S SCHOOL, 
TAVANUR ATHALUR 

POST, ATHALUR, 
679573, PONNANI

  

39 27/01/2026 BAPPUTTY RAIHANATH (WIFE) KURATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
THAVANUR

  

40 27/01/2026 MUNEERA V MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER (HSBN)

NEETTIYATTIL, 
ATHANIPPADI, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  

41 27/01/2026 RATHEESH P RAJAN P (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

42 27/01/2026 MOIDEEN P V KUHIKKOYA (FTHR) Palakkavalappil House, 
Edakkanad, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

43 27/01/2026 MOHAMED MUFEED 
KK 

NISHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

269, KADAKASSERY, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

44 27/01/2026 Fousiya Farookh (HSBN) W/O Farookh, 
Ammathkadavath, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

45 27/01/2026 Ramya Suresh T (HSBN) Thayyath, Purathur, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

676102, Tirur

  

46 27/01/2026 FOUSIYA V SHAMEER A V 
(HSBN)

ANTHOOR VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLISSERY, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM POST, 
679576, PONNANI

  

47 27/01/2026 Muhammed Niyas A P Hamsakoya A P (FTHR) Asnare Purakkal, 
Koottayi, Mangalam, 

Koottayi, 676562, Tirur

  

48 27/01/2026 MOHANAN VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
CHERUPUNNA, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

49 27/01/2026 SAI MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA VP

MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA V P 

(FTHR)

VANJERI PARAMBIL, 
PUNNAMANA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

50 27/01/2026 HASHIM P P MAMMU (FTHR) PAYATTUPARAMBIL, 
BREEZE LODGE, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

51 27/01/2026 ABUTHAHIR C BASHEER 
CHELAKKAL (FTHR)

CHELAKKAL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

THAVANUR

  

52 27/01/2026 REMA O P BALAJI N (HSBN) SARANGI 
MARAYANGHAT, 

SUKAPURAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

53 27/01/2026 ASWAJITH A GANESHAN A (FTHR) ACHOOR  HOUSE, 
MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
THIRUR

  

54 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
K V 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KELAM VALAPPIL, 
THANDILAM, 

KALADY, 
NARIPARAMBA, 
679573, PONNANI

  

55 27/01/2026 SAMSUDHEEN N KUNHU N (FTHR) NAYIKARUMBIL 
HOUSE, Edakkanad, 
Purathur, Muttanur, 

676561, Tirur

  

56 27/01/2026 MOHAMED ASHIR C 
P 

ABDULLAKUTTY C P 
(FTHR)

CHELE PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, POTHANUR, 
KALADI,POLPAKKARA 
POST, POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

57 27/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN MOHAMMED 
RAHEES (HSBN)

MAYINKANAKATH 
HOUSE, ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPARANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR POST, 

676102, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

58 27/01/2026 SAFIYA V ABDUL MAJEED V 
(HSBN)

02/ VALAPPILAKATH 
HOUSE, TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  

59 27/01/2026 IRSHAD C P MUHAMMED 
MOULAVI (FTHR)

CHEKKOLI 
PARAMBIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

60 27/01/2026 HIBA MUSTHAFA MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

VANJERI PARAMBIL, 
PUNNAMANA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

61 27/01/2026 BIJI M MADHU (HSBN) ACHAMVEETTIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

62 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL V V 

Kamarudheen V V 
(FTHR)

Vazhavalappil, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  

63 27/01/2026 MUFEEDA THASNI K 
V

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K V (FTHR)

KALATHIL 
VALAPPIL, 

ATHALOOR,ATHALOOR 
POST, TAVANUR, 

ATHALOOR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

64 27/01/2026 MADHAVI PARAMESWARAN 
NAMBIAR (HSBN)

VARIYATHA 
VALAPPIL, 

PONNAZHIKKARA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

65 27/01/2026 SUJISHA UMESH (HSBN) 177-A, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

66 27/01/2026 SUNISHA C P SHAJI (FTHR) CHENGAI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

67 27/01/2026 TITTU JOHN JOHN PRADEEP 
KUMAR (FTHR)

NAMBRATH, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYLISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

68 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL O M

ABDUL RAZAK O M 
(FTHR)

OORATHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAMUNDA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

69 27/01/2026 SHAJITHA Ummer P P (HSBN) Punnassery, 
Kuttammakkal, 

Triprangode, Mangalam, 
676561, Tirur

  

70 27/01/2026 NASEEMA K ABDUL AKBAR 
(HSBN)

VELUTHEDATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

71 27/01/2026 MISBA MEHRIN KP UMMER KP (FTHR) KAIPADAMPARAMBIL, 
ATHALUR NEDAT, 

TAVANUR, 
ATHALOOR, 679573, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

72 27/01/2026 AYSHA SHAHALA M 
V 

HARIS M V (FTHR) MATHOOR 
VALAPPIL, 

VAYALIPADAM, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

73 27/01/2026 JIMSHEENA A K RAFEEK M K (HSBN) APPATHUM KATTIL 
HOUSE, MUDUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

74 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HASHIR 

YOOSAF (FTHR) 3/387A, 
VELLACHALIL, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

75 27/01/2026 FATHIMA E P RASHID V K (HSBN) 03/ VARIYAM 
KUZHIYIL HOUSE, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR P O, 
679573, PONNANI

  

76 27/01/2026 SUNITHA K PRADEEPNATH P 
(HSBN)

PUNNEKKATT, 
CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

77 27/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI V VIJAYA PRAKASH 
(FTHR)

ANUGRAHA HOUSE, 
NEAR 

CHOTTANIKKARA 
TEMPLE, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

78 27/01/2026 ADILA K P ASHRAF K P (FTHR) KAVUMPURATH, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

79 27/01/2026 Farisa C P Muhammed (HSBN) Pathummante purakkal, 
Padinjarekkara, 

Purathur, 
Padinjarekkara, 676562, 

Tirur

  

80 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PARANGATH, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYLISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

81 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA C P ABDULLA KUTTY C 
P (FTHR)

CHELE PARAMBIL, 
POTHANUR, 

POLPPAKKARA 
POST, KALADI, 
POLPPAKKARA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

82 27/01/2026 Ummukulsu A P GAFOOR (HSBN) ARANGATH 
PARAMBIL, 

THALUKKARA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

83 27/01/2026 SHAJAL MUSTHAFA 
V P

MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA V P 

(FTHR)

VENJERI PARAMBIL, 
PUNNAMANA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

84 27/01/2026 Rinsha Mol P V Muhammed Rafi PV 
(FTHR)

Pallivalappil, Koottayi, 
Mangalam, Koottayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

85 27/01/2026 Adil Hameed I P Hameed (FTHR) Ittikapparambil Palakkal 
House, Puduppalli, 

Purathur, Puduppalli, 
676102, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

86 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAN C N

KILAR C N (FTHR) CHERACHAMVEETTIL 
NAINAMKUTTIKANAKAM, 

MANGALM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

87 27/01/2026 SHAIKA JALEELA YAHUTTY (FTHR) CHANTHURUTHI, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

88 27/01/2026 MUHAMED AFLAH P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

Puthiyakath House, 
Purathur, Purathur, 
Purathur, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

89 27/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA K NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMMATH, 
ANNAKAMPAD, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

90 27/01/2026 Saranya T V Raveendran T V (FTHR) 307 ,NAVAYATH 
VALAPPIL, 

Vayalippatta, kalady, 
nariparambu, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

91 27/01/2026 Muhammed Midhlaj P C MUHAMMED 
FAROOQUE P C 

(FTHR)

POTHANCHERY, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYLISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

92 27/01/2026 VIJAY P P SATHYAN P P (FTHR) PULLUNI PARAMBIL, 
THRITHALLUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

TAVANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

93 27/01/2026 NAHALA NASEER P (FTHR) PORADATH HOUSE, 
KOTTAMUKKU, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

94 27/01/2026 SONU M P CHANDRAN (FTHR) MENONPARAMBIL, 
NELLEKKAD, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

95 27/01/2026 MEERA P V JATHEESH (HSBN) Ullattu Valappil, 
Tavanur, Tavanur, 
Tavanur, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

96 27/01/2026 SABNA C AMEERALI (HSBN) 472.VALAVATH, 
NALISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

97 27/01/2026 Nafiyamol A P Ibrahimkutty (FTHR) D/O Ibrahimkutty, 
Assanarupurakkal, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

98 27/01/2026 Shabna K Bavu (FTHR) KALUMARAKATH, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

99 27/01/2026 ASRIYATH K P SAVAD (HSBN) AHAMMED 
KADAVATH, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, THAVANUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

100 27/01/2026 Risfana P V ABDUL RASAK P V  
(FTHR)

20/PALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, MATHUR, 

THAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

101 27/01/2026 SHEENA K P RAVEENDRAN T P 
(HSBN)

KELEPPATT 
PARAMBIL, 

KAVILAKKAD, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

102 27/01/2026 UMMUL FIDHA M K Abdul Gafoor M K 
(FTHR)

Muslyam Veettil 
kottilingal, Peruthallur, 

Triprangode, V P 
Puram, 676102, Tirur

  

103 27/01/2026 Jishnu P Bhaskaran (FTHR) 4/255, Pottayil House, 
Kadancheri, Kaladi, 
Kadancheri, 679582, 

Ponnani

  

104 27/01/2026 ABHIMANYU K VARIJAKSHAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLLARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

105 27/01/2026 SANJANA M V SASEENDRAN M V 
(FTHR)

MANAKKAM 
VEETTIL, KOORADA, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

106 27/01/2026 Mohammed Ashiq C V Sidheeq (FTHR) Chengari Valappil 
House, Kuttayi, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

107 27/01/2026 MISNA SHIRIN K P ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

KODALINTEPURAKKAL, 
MOONNANGADI, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

108 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAS K P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
P (FTHR)

KAIPPADATH, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

109 27/01/2026 HAFSATH ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

551, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

110 27/01/2026 SEFOORA K P ABDUSALAM K P 
(FTHR)

KALATHUMPADI, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

KALADY, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

111 27/01/2026 SAMILA NASRI C P SAHAD (HSBN) ASSANARU 
PURAKKAL, 

Pallivalappu, Kuttayi, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

112 27/01/2026 Abhinand Surendran (FTHR) Achikkulath Padi, 
Pottodi, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

113 27/01/2026 Amrutha O T Sajith (HSBN) Padathupurakkal, 
Maravanchery, Tavanur, 

Kadanchery, 679582, 
Ponnani

  

114 27/01/2026 APARNA K SARATH K V (HSBN) KANDASEKHARATH 
VALAPPIL, 

NARIPPARAMBU, 
KALADY, 

NARIPPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

115 27/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERI K SUBAIR (FTHR) KAIPPADATH, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANNUR, 
676561, TIRUR

  

116 27/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA P DHIVAKARAN P 
(FTHR)

PONNAMBHATHAY, 
KALOOR, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  

117 27/01/2026 SABOORA T ASARAF (HSBN) PADAYAM 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHOLAKKUNNU, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

118 27/01/2026 SAFVAN K RAZAK (FTHR) KAMBRATH HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

119 27/01/2026 NAVEEN K DINESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KIRIYATHRA, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

120 27/01/2026 ARATHI M P SADANANDAN M P 
(FTHR)

MANDAKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

121 27/01/2026 RAZACK C V BEERAN C V (FTHR) CHOZHIVALAPPIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

122 27/01/2026 Jumana Abdul Rasak (FTHR) Ponnakkadavath, 
Koottayi, Mangalam, 

Koottayi, 676562, Tirur

  

123 27/01/2026 SHAHANABANU K V ASHARAF K V (FTHR) 21/165, KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

ATHALOOR, 
ATHALOOR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

124 27/01/2026 NASEEF ASLAM 
MANAKKANAKATH 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF M (FTHR)

MANAKKANAKATH, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

125 27/01/2026 MUBASHIRA SIHABUDHEEN 
MATHIYAKATH 

(HSBN)

MATHIYAKATH, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

126 27/01/2026 ANSA SIDHIQUE P P SIDHIQUE P P (FTHR) PANDARA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADY, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

127 27/01/2026 SAJIRA MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

MANNARATHODUVIL, 
NALISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676102, TIRUR

  

128 27/01/2026 SHAHANATH T KUNJI MUHAMMED 
T (FTHR)

THURAYATTIL, 
THALUKKARA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

129 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA V A Ali V A (FTHR) Vadakke Ananthavil, 
Kurumbadi, Mangalam, 

Muttannur, 676561, 
Tirur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

130 27/01/2026 FASNA SHERIN M MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL, 
KAVILPADI, 

KALADY, KALADY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

131 27/01/2026 Sulaiman KK 
Kuzhikandathil

Pathumma 
Kuzhikandathil (MTHR)

185, Kallur, Thavanur, 
Ayankalam, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

132 27/01/2026 FATHIMA V M SIDHEEKH C P 
(HSBN)

CHAKKITTA 
PARAMBIL, 

MATHUR, ATHALUR 
POST, TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

133 27/01/2026 NISTHAF 
ABOOBACKER 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

EASPADATH HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

134 27/01/2026 ABDUL RAHOOF K ABDULSALAM K 
(FTHR)

KANNATH, 
VELLANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

135 27/01/2026 RAMSANA E P SHAJAHAN E P 
(FTHR)

ETTIKAPARAMBIL 
PALAKKAL, 

KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, THAVANUR

  

136 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
C P

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

10/247-CHEKKOLI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KALOOR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
THAVANUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

137 27/01/2026 NARAYANAN AYYAPPAN (FTHR) 176, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

138 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

ABBAS (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

139 27/01/2026 SHAHALA THASNI K 
K 

SAKKEER K K (FTHR) KARUVARAKUNNATH, 
POTTUR, MUDUR, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

140 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADHIL 
T

ABDUL GAFOOR T 
(FTHR)

THARAYAMBATTIL 
HOUSE, POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

141 27/01/2026 NAJMA HAMEED (FTHR) ARANGATHPPARAMBIL, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

142 27/01/2026 Afeela Jasmine K K Alimon K K (FTHR) Kuttiali Kadavath, 
Koottayi, Mangalam, 

Koottayi, 676562, Tirur

  

143 27/01/2026 NASWIHA K MOHAMMED 
SUHAIB M (HSBN)

MARAYANGAD, 
MANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

144 27/01/2026 MADHU P V AYYAPPU P V (FTHR) PADUNNA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUNTHIRUTHI, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

145 27/01/2026 RAVI 
PURAVALAPPIL 

KORMAN (FTHR) 03/177  
PURAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, PULLOONI, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

146 27/01/2026 Muhammed Adhil C Aslam C (FTHR) Chanchath House, 
Alingal, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

147 27/01/2026 Shamsudheen 
Kadavathakath Vadake 

Valappil

Abdul Rahiman 
kadavathakath vadake 

valappil (FTHR)

kadavathakath vadake 
valappil, kuttayi, 

mangalam, kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

148 27/01/2026 Aswathi M Babu M (FTHR) Moothedathil House, 
Chennara, Mangalam, 
Mangalam, 676561, 

Tirur

  

149 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN P NISSAMUDHEEN T P  
(HSBN)

PULPRAYAKATH, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

150 27/01/2026 SAMEERA K P ASHRAF A V (HSBN) AUCHUPRA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
VENGINIKKARA, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

151 27/01/2026 NUSAIBA FAISAL BABU K P 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKEPEEDIYEKKAL, 
ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

152 27/01/2026 JINCY M Manikandan P P (HSBN) Padunnapurath  House, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

153 27/01/2026 MAIMUNA T BASHEER (HSBN) PERINCHERI 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, PONNANI

  

154 27/01/2026 FASILA P RASHID (HSBN) CHAKKACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
THAVANUR

  

155 27/01/2026 LAVANYA PRAKASH PRAKASAN 
KANAYOORU 

VALAPPIL (FTHR)

KANAYOORU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

MELMURI, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

MUDUR P O, 679578, 
PONNANI

  

156 27/01/2026 NAMITHA P P MANI P P (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

157 27/01/2026 SHAHAMIL P V SIDIQ P V (FTHR) 3/9, 
PATTAMMARUVALAPPIL, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

158 27/01/2026 Nidha Nazer C Nazar C (FTHR) Chanchath House, 
Alingal, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

159 27/01/2026 RINSHAD M P ABDUL RASHEED M 
P (FTHR)

6/169 
MANGAPARAMBIL, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

160 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFAL 
K M 

FAISAL K M (FTHR) KUNHOOSAN 
MARAKARAKATH, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

161 27/01/2026 AMEEN SINAN P V ABOOBAKKAR 
SIDHEEQUE P V 

(FTHR)

PALAKKAVALAPPIL, 
P V, TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

162 27/01/2026 ANAMIKA T SATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THUMBAYIL, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

163 27/01/2026 Harshad N HAMEED (FTHR) NHATTUKANDI, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TRIPRANGODE

  

164 27/01/2026 RANEESHA MUNEER C M (HSBN) CHAKKATTUMUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIPARAMBU, 
THAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

165 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
T

ABDUL GAFOOR T 
(FTHR)

THARAYAMBATTIL, 
POYILISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

166 27/01/2026 AMRUTHA M V LANEESH P B (HSBN) PONNATHPADI 
HOUSE, MUDUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

167 27/01/2026 AFEEFA R ABDUL RAHOOF P 
(HSBN)

19/60,PULIKKAL 
HOUSE, KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

168 27/01/2026 VISHNU K V RAJAN K V (FTHR) KALATHUVALAPPIL, 
PORUKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

169 27/01/2026 FAZAL NABEEL 
KIZHAKEPEEDIYEKKAL 

FAISAL BABU K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKEPEEDIYEKKAL, 
ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

170 27/01/2026 SAMINA K M NISAR K V (HSBN) KOOTTU 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

NARIPPARAMBA, 
NARIPPARAMBA 
POST, KALADY, 

NARIPPARAMBA, 
679573, PONNANI

  

171 27/01/2026 RUKMA P T SREENIVASAN P T 
(FTHR)

PATTANI THARAYIL, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

172 27/01/2026 BASINA FAMI P BASHEER (FTHR) PAPPALI, 
THALOOKKARA, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

173 27/01/2026 AMRUTHA M MAHESH A (HSBN) AMMIYANKARA, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

174 27/01/2026 RUDIYA P T SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

PATTANITHARAYIL, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

PURATHUR, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

676102, TIRUR

  

175 27/01/2026 UMMER 
KAMMAKKANAKATH 

RAMLA (WIFE) KAMMAKKANAKATH, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

176 27/01/2026 ASIYA T P ABOOBACKER T P 
(FTHR)

THALAYANA 
PARAMBIL, 
THYKKAD, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

177 27/01/2026 SANAN P BALKKIS (MTHR) PANDARATHIL, 
PULIKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

178 27/01/2026 JAYSI BIJU (HSBN) 373, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

179 27/01/2026 Subitha P P LITHEESH V T (HSBN) Vazhathara House, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

Purathur, 676102, Tirur

  

180 27/01/2026 Sooraj M P VASU M P (FTHR) 270 ,MANKUTHI 
PARAMBIL, 

KADANCHERY, 
KALADY, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

181 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THAJUDEEN MK 

ALIMON (FTHR) 385A, 
KADAKASSERY, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

182 27/01/2026 Mohammed Niyas K Aboobacker Siddique K 
(FTHR)

Kozhippurath House, 
Beeranchira, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

183 27/01/2026 SAFIYA P P MOIDEEN M P (HSBN) MELEPARAMBIL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

184 27/01/2026 Sourav M P Vasu M P (FTHR) 4/270, Manguthy 
Parambil, Kadanchery, 
Kalady, Kadanchery, 

679582, Ponnani

  

185 27/01/2026 NISHA NARAYANAN (HSBN) 176, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

186 27/01/2026 Kannan K Soumini (MTHR) Kudilil, Kaimalassery, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

187 27/01/2026 FARSHANA THESNI 
C 

ASHARAF C (FTHR) CHATHERI HOUSE, 
KARATTUKADAV, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

188 27/01/2026 RAFI H P HAMZA (FTHR) HAJIYAREPURAKKAL, 
MASTERPADI, 
MANGALAM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

189 27/01/2026 SHRAVAN K V SUNEESH K V (FTHR) KALATHUVALAPPIL, 
PORUKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

190 27/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA K SAJEEV (HSBN) CHANAYIL, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

191 27/01/2026 SARANYA K K SHIBIN K P (HSBN) PARIYAPPURATH, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

192 27/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

140.KUNDIL, 
ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

193 27/01/2026 JUMAILATH P V ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

PUTHU VEETTIL 
HOUSE, KALOOR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

194 27/01/2026 Najisha Sherin Sidique (FTHR) Kozhipurath House, 
Chembumpadi, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

195 27/01/2026 AMEER ABBAS MOYTHEENKUTTI 
(FTHR)

KOLANGARAKATH, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

196 27/01/2026 AJEEB AHMAD T K SULAIMAN T K 
(FTHR)

THIRUVAKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KADANCHERI, 
KALADI, 

KADANCHERI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

197 27/01/2026 ADITHYA P BAIJU P (FTHR) 373, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

198 27/01/2026 MUBASHIRA SHERI P 
V

ABDUL JALEEL P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KALOOR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

199 27/01/2026 HENNATH SERIYYA MUFASHID (FTHR) KUZHIMANA, 
EDAPPAL, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

200 27/01/2026 HADIYA M K ABOOBACKER M K 
(FTHR)

MUNDEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

201 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RUWAIZ 

SHAFI K P (FTHR) KURIYANTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
THAVANUR

  

202 27/01/2026 AYSHA RANA BASHEER K (FTHR) KAIPADATH, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

203 27/01/2026 P M S MUHAMMED 
AJMAL JIFRI thangal

Sayid Hussain Jifri 
Attakoya Thangal 

(FTHR)

Puthiyamaliyakkal 
House, Puduppally, 

Purathur, Puduppalli, 
676102, tirur

  

204 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANZIL 
JAHAN A P

SHAJAHAN A P 
(FTHR)

ANDIPPATT, 
KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, THAVANUR

  

205 27/01/2026 Muhammed Ansar K P ABDUL JABBAR K P 
(FTHR)

289, MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
THAVANUR

  

206 27/01/2026 Subramanian M Lakshmanan M (FTHR) Mangattil, 
Madhirassery, 
Madhirassery, 

Thrikkanapuram, 
679573, ponnani

  

207 27/01/2026 CHAKKUTTYPARAMBIL 
ABOOBACKER 

SIDHEEQUE

IBRAHIM 
CHAKKUTTY 

PARAMBIL (FTHR)

CHAKKUTTYPARAMBIL, 
TRIPPANGODE, 
TRIPPANGODE, 
TRIPPANGODE, 
676108, TIRUR

  

208 27/01/2026 Muhammad Dilshad K Noushad (FTHR) KAMMAKKANTAKATH 
HOUSE, KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

209 27/01/2026 FADIYA K UMMER K (FTHR) KUTTUNGANAKAM, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

210 27/01/2026 MINHA SHERIN P V ABDUL JALEEL P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KALOOR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

211 27/01/2026 Muhammed  Hisham K Aysha (MTHR) Kalathil house, Old 
block, Edapal, Edapal, 

649576, Thavanur

  

212 27/01/2026 SUHAILA MISNA V V ASHIK K K (HSBN) VELOORVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KALADY, 

KALADY, KALADY, 
679582, TIRUR

  

213 27/01/2026 MOHANAN GOPALAN (FTHR) ERUVAPRA HOUSE, 
NEAR GHSS SCHOOL 

EDAPPAL, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

214 27/01/2026 SAFANA THESNI HAMZA C (FTHR) 186.CHOLAYIL, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

215 27/01/2026 UMADEVI 
KANDAMKULAM 

VASUDEVAN V 
(HSBN)

POKKALATH HOUSE, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR P O, 

676102, TIRUR

  

216 27/01/2026 AFNA SHERI K P MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
M (HSBN)

MUNDEKKATT 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

THAVANUR

  

217 27/01/2026 SUMAYYA K P HABEEB A V (FTHR) ANTHOOR 
VALAPPIL, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

218 27/01/2026 SRUTHI V ASOKAN V (FTHR) VELAMPULLI, 
KAVILPADI, 

KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

219 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNATH YAHUTTY (FTHR) MULLAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

KAIMLASSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
676108, PONNANI

  

220 27/01/2026 SAHALA JESNI K Jasir Hussain (HSBN) Puchengal House, 
Poyilissery, triprangode, 

poyilissery, 676102, 
Tirur

  

221 27/01/2026 MOHAMED RAFI SALEEM (FTHR) MALAYAMPADY, 
ANNASSERY, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

222 27/01/2026 AJAY GIREESAN (FTHR) KURIYAN, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANNUR, 
676165, TIRUR

  

223 27/01/2026 Kamarunnisa P ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ 

CHAKKUTTIPARAMBIL 
(HSBN)

CHAKKUTTIPARAMBIL, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

224 27/01/2026 ATHIKKA MAHJABI MOHAMMED RAFI V 
K (FTHR)

VELLARIKKAD, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

225 27/01/2026 Amal muhammad K P MOIDEEN (FTHR) Koideente Purakal 
House, Koottayi, 

Purathur, Padinjarekara, 
676562, Tirur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

226 27/01/2026 Subaida Rashid (OTHR) Thandalam Valappil, 
Padinjajarekkara, 

Purathur, 
Padinjarekkara, 676562, 

Tirur

  

227 27/01/2026 Manoj A P Karikutty (FTHR) Achikkulath Padi, 
Pottodi, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

228 27/01/2026 Mohammed Sabith C V SULAIKHA (MTHR) 81 CHERUKADATH 
VALAPPIL, 

THIRUTHI, KALADY, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

229 27/01/2026 AISWARYA K P Shaini K (MTHR) Kunnumpully Parambil 
House, Kadakaddery, 
Tavanur, Ayankalam, 

679573, Tavanur

  

230 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HASHIR P 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P (FTHR)

PULLUNI, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

231 27/01/2026 AFSAL P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PANANKAVIL, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, TAVANUR

  

232 27/01/2026 Nihala k Abdul Rasique (HSBN) vatta parambil, 
chamravattom, 

thriprangod, 
chamravattom, 676102, 

tirur

  

233 27/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih T P Abdul Nasar (FTHR) Thekkepullath House, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
Pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

234 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIR 
K K

RABIYA (MTHR) KADUNGAMKUNNATH 
KATTIL, 

CHEKANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

235 27/01/2026 Shyam Babu TV Babu (FTHR) Thekkathvalappil, 
Muttanur, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

236 27/01/2026 SUBRAMANIAN T KUTTAN (FTHR) THOTTIYIL, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

237 27/01/2026 KADHEEJA V KUNHIPPA (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

AYILAKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

238 27/01/2026 ASWATHI K V ANOOP P (HSBN) KALATH VALAPPIL, 
POTTUR, MUDUR, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

239 27/01/2026 ASMABI C P SHEFEEQ V A (HSBN) VADAKKINIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

240 27/01/2026 ANSILA P V ANSARIF P V (HSBN) 03/2, 
PATTAMMARUVALAPPIL, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

241 27/01/2026 SUJA VINAYAN P V (HSBN) PANDARAVALAPPIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

242 27/01/2026 Remya A K Manojan (HSBN) Achikkulath Padi, 
Pottodi, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

243 27/01/2026 SHEEJA T V THANKAM (MTHR) THAIVALAPPIL, 
NARIPARAMBA, 

KALADY, 
NARIPARAMBA, 
679573, PONNANI

  

244 27/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN C 
N

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHERACHAMVEETTIL 
NAINAMKUTTYKANAKAM, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

245 27/01/2026 BIJULA T P NITHEESH K V 
(HSBN)

KOLLELAVALAPPIL, 
NELLEKKAD, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

246 27/01/2026 Shamna K K Mohammed Athil M 
(HSBN)

Maliyekkal  House, 
Ashupathripadi, 

Purathur, Muttanur, 
676561, Tirur

  

247 27/01/2026 NAJULA P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) POILISSERI HOUSE, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

248 27/01/2026 FASEELA SHUBAIB (HSBN) VALIYAKKATHODUVIL, 
EDAPPAL, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

249 27/01/2026 Priyanga MS Shanish (HSBN) Korattikkal, thuyyam, 
Edappal, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

250 27/01/2026 mohammed anas m p haneefa (FTHR) moosante purakkal, 
kuttayi, mangalam, 

kuttayi, 676562, 
thavanur

  

251 27/01/2026 SEREENA UMMER (FTHR) PUTHIYA 
PARAMBIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

252 27/01/2026 Muhammed Faheem Sha Sulaiman (FTHR) Thaivalappil House, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
Pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  

253 27/01/2026 AJMAL P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PANAMKAVIL, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

254 27/01/2026 MUNAVIR C P SALEEM (FTHR) CHELE PARAMBIL, 
POTHANOOR, 

KALADY, 
POLPPAKKARA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

255 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHINAS A 

ABUNNI A (FTHR) AYYANATH, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

256 27/01/2026 LIYANA P SUBAIR P (FTHR) PILAKKAL, 
THANDILAM, 

KALADY 
NARIPARAMBU 

POST, 
NARIPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

257 27/01/2026 Muhammed Favas E V Abdul Kareem (FTHR) Erinjoli Valappil House, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

Purathur, 676102, Tirur

  

258 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAKIR 
I P 

ABDUL AZEEZ I P 
(FTHR)

ITTIKAPARAMBIL 
PALAKKAL, 

ATHANIPPADI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

259 27/01/2026 ASLAM K P HAMZATH (FTHR) 1/70 A 
KAKKACHINTE 

PURAKKAL, 
Ashanpadi, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

260 27/01/2026 SHIFA C MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

MATHOOR 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KAVANCHERI, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

261 27/01/2026 HITHASHA JYOTHI (MTHR) 284-A, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

262 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN V 
P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAHNAF 

EDASSERY (HSBN)

EDASSERY HOUSE, 
ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

263 27/01/2026 JANNATH V A IRSHAD C P (HSBN) CHEKKOLIPARAMBIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
676102, TIRUR

  

264 27/01/2026 AKHIL LAL M V BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MARAKKA 
VALAPPIL, 

MUTTANUR, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

265 27/01/2026 SREYA PRAKASH JAYAPRAKASH P K 
(FTHR)

PAREKKATT 
KALATHIL, 

POYILISSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

266 27/01/2026 REKHA C P SASIDHARAN P 
(HSBN)

PRAGATHI HOUSE, 
KANTHALLUR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

267 27/01/2026 MUHLISA K P SHARHABEEL (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

268 27/01/2026 Subija M S SURESH K G (HSBN) 139D Kurungatt house, 
Kavupra, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

THAVANUR

  

269 27/01/2026 Fidha P Eatheen P (FTHR) Pariyarath House, 
Puduppalli, Purathur, 
Puduppalli, 676102, 

Tirur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

270 27/01/2026 AFSEERA K P HAMZATH (FTHR) 01/70 A 
KAKKACHINTE 

PURAKKAL, 
Ashanpadi, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

271 27/01/2026 RAFEEQUE KADAR (FTHR) MAKKALANTEPURAKKAL, 
VADIKKAL, 
PURATHUR, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

272 27/01/2026 SASIDHARAN P P V UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

PRAGATHI HOUSE, 
KANTHALLUR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

273 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA Shaifudheen V A  
(HSBN)

Vadakke Anandhavil, 
Kurumbadi, Mangalam, 

Muttannur, 676561, 
Tirur

  

274 27/01/2026 Thahira Shahul Hameed (HSBN) Theruvath Veedu, 
Kollempadi, Ponnani, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

275 27/01/2026 AMNA MARIYAM R ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

RAMANALUKKAL, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
MANGALAM

  

276 27/01/2026 NISHA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (HSBN) KARAN KADAVATH 
THOTTIYIL, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

277 27/01/2026 HUSSAIN C M ABDUL GAFOOR C M 
(FTHR)

354, 
PERUMTHIRUTHI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

278 27/01/2026 Nusaiba Mundekattil Shaharzad Mundenkattil 
(HSBN)

Mundenkattil, Nellisseri, 
Vattamkulam, 

Sukapuram, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

279 27/01/2026 ABDUL KADIR ABDUL (FTHR) KULATHIL 
VALAPPIL, 

KOTTAMUKKU, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

280 27/01/2026 AMNA RAHMATH C 
M 

SHAMSUDHEEN C M 
(FTHR)

CHEKUMARAKKARAKATH, 
PERUNTHIRUTHI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

281 27/01/2026 SARUNADAS E K SUBRAMANYAN 
(FTHR)

16/233, 
ERALAMKALAYIL 

HOUSE, 
PUDUPPALLI, 

PURATHUR, Post 
Puduppalli, 676102, 

Tirur

  

282 27/01/2026 Athira K Sarath T V (HSBN) Thayyila Valappil, 
Maravanchery, Tavanur, 

Kadanchery, 679582, 
Ponnani

  

283 27/01/2026 Risvana thesni P P mohamed shafeeque 
(HSBN)

thoombil, 
chamravattom, 

thriprangod, 
chamravattom, 676102, 

tirur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

284 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T 

SIDHIK (FTHR) THARAKKAL, 
SUKAPURAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

285 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAZIL P ISMAIL (FTHR) 189.PULLATH, 
ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

286 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AFTHAB T 

ABDUL HAKKEEM 
THAYATTIL (FTHR)

THAYATTIL HOUSE, 
ILLATHAPADI, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

287 27/01/2026 Fathima Neda V P Majeed Veliyamkoden 
Parambil (FTHR)

Veliyamkoden Parambil 
House, Purathur, 

Purathur, Purathur, 
676102, Tirur

  

288 27/01/2026 RASLA A SAINUDHEEN 
ALUNGAL (FTHR)

5/ALUNGAL, 
KADANCHERI, 
KADANCHERI, 
KADANCHERI, 

679582, PONNANI

  

289 27/01/2026 HASHIK RAHMAN T 
K 

HAMSA T K (FTHR) THIRUVAKALATHIL, 
KADANCHERI, 

KALADY, 
KADANCHERI, 

679582, PONNANI

  

290 27/01/2026 SHALINI UNNIKRISHNAN V 
(FTHR)

VELLATHOOR, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

291 27/01/2026 NAFEESA KULATHIL 
VALAPPIL

ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

KULATHIL 
VALAPPIL, 

KOTTAMUKKU, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

292 27/01/2026 Jasna Mohammed Musthafa C 
(FTHR)

Cheerakuzhiyil, 
Poyilisseri, Triprangode, 

Poyilisseri, 676102, 
Tirur

  

293 27/01/2026 AKHI E A VINU PARAPPURATH 
(HSBN)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

294 27/01/2026 SARJINA K P SHARAFUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KUPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

295 27/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) MARAKKA 
VALAPPIL, 

MUTTANUR, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

296 27/01/2026 NASERA NASRIN MUHAMMED FASIL 
(HSBN)

ANTHOOR VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

297 27/01/2026 Anilkumar Sunilkumar (OTHR) Pokkat House, 
Poyilissery, 
Triprangode, 

Poyilissery, 676102, 
Thavanur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

298 27/01/2026 ARYAKRISHNA P V SUDHÉESH   P V 
(FTHR)

Pantharavalappil, 
Polpakkara, Edapal, 
Polpakkara, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

299 27/01/2026 Ajsad A P Sidheeq (FTHR) Arayante purakkal 
house, Ashanpadi, 
Mangalam kuttayi, 

kuttayi, 676562, Tirur 
Tirur Tanvanur

  

300 27/01/2026 ASHRAF T ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

THOTTAPPIL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

301 27/01/2026 ANUSREE.C Shaima (MTHR) 07/Champakkara 
udbathuvalapil, 
Vattamkulam, 
Vattamkulam, 

vattamkulam, 679578, 
thavanur

  

302 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASIL A

MUSTHAFA A (FTHR) ANDIYATH, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERY, 
676102, TIRUR

  

303 27/01/2026 CHUPPA MOL C S PRANAV A P (HSBN) ASHARIPARAMBIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

304 27/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA P ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

MUNDEKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM 

POST, 679578, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

305 27/01/2026 RINSHIDA K T SAIED PATHOORA 
VALAPPIL (HSBN)

PATHOORAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, ATHALUR P 

O, TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

306 27/01/2026 SUMAYYA P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PADIYATH, 
MATTATH, 

TAVANUR ATHALUR 
POST, ATHALUR, 
679573, PONNANI

  

307 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
M P 

M P SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

MENOTHIL 
POOPARAMBIL, 
MARAVANTHA, 

PURATHUR, 
kavanchery, 676561, 

Tirur

  

308 27/01/2026 SHEEJA M V BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

MARAKKA 
VALAPPIL, 

MUTTANUR, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

309 27/01/2026 LUBNA A KABEER A (FTHR) 01/17 B AMMATH 
HOUSE, 

MASTERPADI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

310 27/01/2026 FARHAN A P MOHAMED ISHAQ A 
P (FTHR)

AJIYARAKAM 
PARAMBIL, 

BEERANCHIRA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

311 27/01/2026 FADHEYA MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEK N (HSBN)

NEDIYODATH, 
KAVILAKKAD, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

312 27/01/2026 SRUTHY T INDIRA (MTHR) THOORPPAYIL 
HOUSE, KALADI, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, THAVANUR

  

313 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
LUBABA C 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) CHETTIYATTIL, 
ATHANIPADI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

314 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AKHMAL 

FAZILU K P (FTHR) KAVUPADATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

315 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA K MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARIMBIL, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

316 27/01/2026 Aswin A Anilkumar M G (FTHR) Muyyala Valappil, 
Ponnazhikkara, Edappal, 

Edappal, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

317 27/01/2026 NOURA P K MOHAMED 
SHAFEEQUE 

CHAKKANTAKATH 
(HSBN)

CHAKKANTAKATH 
HOUSE, KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

318 27/01/2026 Adharsh P V Ramani P V (MTHR) POOTHOLA 
VALAPPIL, 

MADHIRASSERY, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

319 27/01/2026 Nadiya V P Sainaba (MTHR) Valiyaparambil, 
Maravanchery, Tavanur, 

Kadanchery, 679582, 
Ponnani

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

320 27/01/2026 ZAINUDHEEN SIDAN 
P

SALEEM P (FTHR) PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
KANDANAKAM, 

KALADI P O, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

321 27/01/2026 RIFA RAZEEK M RASEEQ (FTHR) MOLANTHALA, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

322 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Sharafudheen (FTHR) 3/12B, Palakka 
Parambil, Thandalam, 
Kalady, Nariparamba, 

679573, Ponnani

  

323 27/01/2026 Mohammed Yahu (FTHR) 16/444A, Kaimalassery, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

324 27/01/2026 MUFEEDA C P YAHIYA K (HSBN) CHAKKAPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
676562, THAVANUR

  

325 27/01/2026 JAMEELA K MOHAMED (HSBN) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
PERUMTHIRUTHY, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

326 27/01/2026 SAFA KADEEJA K V SUBAIR 
KUTTANCHERY 

VALAPPIL (FTHR)

KUTTANCHERY 
VALAPPIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

327 27/01/2026 Sniya Prakash C P prakasan (FTHR) Chithrakooda Parambil, 
kundayar, kaladi, 

Kaladi, 679576, Ponnani

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

328 27/01/2026 parukutty velayudhan (HSBN) Elikode parambil, 
chamravattom, 

triprangode, 
chamravattom, 676102, 

tirur

  

329 27/01/2026 Sarang M P Manoj P (FTHR) Mandakaparambil, 
Ponnazhikkara, Edappal, 

Edappal, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

330 27/01/2026 JALEELAH ABDUL SALAM C K 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

331 27/01/2026 SALMATH A P HAMZA KOYA 
(FTHR)

AVULANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ARAYAN 
KADAPPURAM, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

THAVANUR

  

332 27/01/2026 SHYAMLAL K V MOHANAN K V 
(FTHR)

KURUPPAM 
VEETTIL, Maravantha, 
Purathur, Kavanchery, 

676561, Tirur

  

333 27/01/2026 SABEENA A P KHALID A P (FTHR) MOOSSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KOOTTAYI 

VADIKKAL, TIRUR, 
Koottayi, 676562, Tirur

  

334 27/01/2026 SHIJESH E A VIJAYAN (FTHR) ERATTU ARAKKAL, 
KALOOR, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

335 27/01/2026 Hibanath k Muhammad (FTHR) CHAKKAYIL, 
POROOKKARA, 
Edappal, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

336 27/01/2026 Firas Ashraf Ali Ashraf Ali Mohamed 
(FTHR)

4/451A Rahmeth 
Manzil, Mangalam, 

Mangalam, Mangalam, 
676561, Tirur

  

337 27/01/2026 JASMIN C JAMEELA (MTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
PERUMTHIRUTHY, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

338 27/01/2026 Aswany M Chandran (FTHR) Makkooth, 
Maravanchery, Tavanur, 

Kadanchery, 679582, 
Ponnani

  

339 27/01/2026 INDIRA MADATHIL HARIDASAN (HSBN) VAZHAKKOLIL, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

PURATHUR, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

676102, TAVANUR

  

340 27/01/2026 Murshida K P Mohamed K P (FTHR) D/O Mohamed, 
Kuriyante Purakkal A R 

Beach, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

341 27/01/2026 HSSAN KOYA M P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MOOSSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KOOTTAYI 

VADIKKAL, Tirur, 
Koottayi, 676562, Tirur

  

342 27/01/2026 LINSHA Shareef (FTHR) MELEVALAPPIL, 
Porookkara, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

343 27/01/2026 SAURAV M SURENDRAN M 
(FTHR)

MOOTHAATT, 
KADANCHERY, 

KALADI, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

344 27/01/2026 SHAHAD MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
(FTHR)

VEERATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

POYILISSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

345 27/01/2026 YAHIYA ALIKUTTY. C. K 
(FTHR)

CHEERAKUZHIYIL, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTAM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

346 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS 
K P 

NISAR K P (FTHR) KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

347 27/01/2026 ARSIYA A P ALIKUTTY A P 
(FTHR)

AENINTE 
PURAKKAL, Koottayi 

Vadikkal, Tirur, 
Koottayi, 676562, Tirur

  

348 27/01/2026 HIBA K ABDUL RAHIM K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, ATHALUR, 

TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

349 27/01/2026 ATHULYA 
JAYAPRAKASH

JAYAPRAKASH P K 
(FTHR)

ERATH HOUSE, 
THAIKKAD, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

350 27/01/2026 SHIBIL SAIDALAVI T (FTHR) THODATH HOUSE, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

351 27/01/2026 MUNAS M K MUNDENKATTIL 
BAVA (FTHR)

MUDENKATTIL, 
SUKAPURAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

352 27/01/2026 TENY PREM M RENOLD VINCENT M 
MADAI (FTHR)

MADAI HOUSE, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
CODACAL P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

353 27/01/2026 Mohammed Anas K Aminakutty (MTHR) Kallingal, Mudur, 
Vattamkulam, Mudur, 

679578, Ponnani

  

354 27/01/2026 HIFAN RAHEEM K K ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
ATHALOOR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

355 27/01/2026 ANAND K VARMA KRISHNAKUMAR 
VARMA (FTHR)

26-A, 
PERUMTHIRUTHI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

356 27/01/2026 Mohammed Saleel C V Thahira Baby (MTHR) Choroth Valappil, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

357 27/01/2026 SAYYID FAISAL ATTA KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

PUTHEN VEETIL, 
ATHALOOR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALOOR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

358 27/01/2026 Nida Neharin Kabeer (FTHR) D/O Kabeer, Kuriyante 
Purakkal, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

359 27/01/2026 Abhijith s sadanandan k n (FTHR) kulamkarath nambidi 
veedu, kandanakam, 
kandanakam, kaladi, 

kaladi, 679582, ponnani

  

360 27/01/2026 AMINAKUTTY 
KALLINGAL 

ASHARAF (HSBN) Kallingal, Mudur, 
Vattamkulam, Mudur, 

679578, Ponnani

  

361 27/01/2026 RASMI RAJESH SMITHA RAJESH 
(MTHR)

Panekkat, Polpakkara, 
Edapal, Polpakkara, 

679576, Ponnani

  

362 27/01/2026 UDAIFA M YOOSAF (FTHR) THODATH HOUSE, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

363 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
I  

SAMEERBABU 
(FTHR)

ILLATHIL, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

364 27/01/2026 fathima pp ABBAS (HSBN) Puthanpurayil, 
POROOKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

365 27/01/2026 Rifsana Bathool M Basheer M (FTHR) D/O Basheer, 
Marathingal, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

366 27/01/2026 Kunhumohemed N Rajula (WIFE) Naduthodiyil, 
Maravanchery, Tavanur, 

Kadanchery, 679582, 
Ponnani

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

367 27/01/2026 MAJIDA R V ABDUL NAZAR 
(HSBN)

ACHU VEETTIL, 
NARIPPARAMBA, 

KALADY, 
NARIPARAMBA, 
679573, PONNANI

  

368 27/01/2026 THEJES RAJESH SMITHA RAJESH 
(MTHR)

Panekkat, Polpakkara, 
Edapal, Polpakkara, 

679576, Ponnani

  

369 27/01/2026 Adharsh s sadanandan k n (FTHR) kulamkarath nambidi 
veedu, kandanakam, 
kandanakam, kaladi, 

kaladi, 679582, ponnani

  

370 27/01/2026 ASNA E ABDUL LATHEEF E 
(FTHR)

EDAKKARAYAKATH, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

371 27/01/2026 Muhammed Ijilas A K Ismayil (FTHR) Ammadkadavatth house, 
Rahmath nagar, 

mangalam, koottayi, 
676562, Tirur Taluk

  

372 27/01/2026 RISILY KUNNAM 
KODUVATH

MOHAMMED 
SIBHATHULLA 

(HSBN)

NADUVILAPPATT 
HOUSE, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

373 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFTHAB P P 

AFSATH A P (MTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
CHEMBUMPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

TRIPRANGODE P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

374 27/01/2026 Ajmal A P Sidheeque (FTHR) Arayante purakkal, 
Ashanpadi, Mangalam 

kuttayi, kuttayi, 676562, 
Tirur Tirur Tanvanur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

375 27/01/2026 MUSTAFA FARHAN P MUATAFA (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
PARAPPERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

376 27/01/2026 SHAHANA FAISAL A 
P 

FAISAL A P (FTHR) ARANGATHPARAMBIL, 
PARAPPERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

377 27/01/2026 MOHAMED ANAN C 
M T

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHEKU 
MARAKKARAKATH 

THIRUTHIYIL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

378 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHALU M IBRAHIM M (FTHR) MULLANCHERY, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

379 27/01/2026 MUNAVIR K V MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ATHALUR,ATHALUR 
POST, TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

380 27/01/2026 Asreya K VIJAYAN (FTHR) Kozhappayil, 
kuttamakkal, 

triprangode, mangalam, 
676561, tirur

  

381 27/01/2026 FIDHA SAINABA M MOHAMMED ANSAR 
T K (HSBN)

THEKKUMKATTIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBU, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

382 27/01/2026 ATHULYA K M GEETHA (MTHR) koorkkaparambil house, 
Porookara, edappal, 

edappal, 679576, 
Tavanur

  

383 27/01/2026 AKHILA  P VIJAYAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

Puthuthalathil, thuyyam, 
edappal, edappal, 

679576, PONNANI

  

384 27/01/2026 MUSRIFA FYROS P MUSTAFA (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
PARAPPERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

385 27/01/2026 ATHULYA KRISHNA 
P V 

BHASKARAN PV 
(FTHR)

PARAPPOORA 
VALAPPIL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

386 27/01/2026 SMITHA RAJESH VIJAYAN (FTHR) Panekkat, Polpakkara, 
Edapal, Polpakkara, 

679576, Ponnani

  

387 27/01/2026 AMEERA A P SHAHARBAN (MTHR) AININTE PURAKKAL, 
Koottayi Vadikkal, 

Tirur, Koottayi, 676562, 
Tirur

  

388 27/01/2026 KAVYA  P V MUKUNDAN  (FTHR) Pondath valappil, 
THUYYAM, Edappal, 

Edappal, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

389 27/01/2026 ABUDUJAN K MAJEED K (FTHR) KAKKIDI HOUSE, 
MATHUR, ATHALUR 

POST, TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

390 27/01/2026 Abhiram E P Raju (FTHR) Edamuttath Padi, 
Pottodi, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

391 27/01/2026 HASSANKUTTY M IBRAHIM (FTHR) MATHOOR, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

392 27/01/2026 AYSHA P BASHEER. P (FTHR) KOTTIKASALA, 
KAVANCHERI, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

393 27/01/2026 Rameesha P Shahadudheen K 
(HSBN)

Kazhungil, 
Perumparamba, 

Edappal, 
Perumparamba, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

394 27/01/2026 SREEHARI K S Sreenarayanan (FTHR) Karuvath Valappil, 
Madhirassery, 

Thavanur, 
Thrikkanapuram, 
679573, Ponnani

  

395 27/01/2026 Muhammed Ihsal AK Ismayil (FTHR) Ammadkadavatth house, 
Rahmath nagar, 

mangalam, koottayi, 
676562, Tirur Taluk

  

396 27/01/2026 Muhammed Ajnaz P Abdul Azeez (FTHR) PANICHIYIL, 
Edakkanad, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

397 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ARIF MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF C (FTHR)

CHERUPULLAYIL, 
ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

398 27/01/2026 Navaneetha K M Mohanan (FTHR) KUNNATH 
MATTAYIL, 
POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

399 27/01/2026 Sadhandhan E V Appukutty  Nair (FTHR) Sindhooram, 
Ponnazhikkara, Edapal, 

Edapal, 679576, 
Thavanur

  

400 27/01/2026 SREESHMA RAJESH C (FTHR) CHALIL, 
MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

401 27/01/2026 Jayarajan Kunhutti Kunhutti Meenakshi 
(FTHR)

Mappala, Nayarthod 
Padinjarekara, Purathur, 
Padinjarekara, 676562, 

Tirur

  

402 27/01/2026 MUHAMED 
MUBASHEER M 

ABDUL RAZAK M 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

403 27/01/2026 ADITHYA M ARAMUGHAN M 
(FTHR)

MANKUZHIYIL, 
KAINIKKARA, 
TRIPANGODE, 

POYILISSERRY, 
676102, TIRUR

  

404 27/01/2026 Rasheed Pullavalappil parichumma (MTHR) Pullavalappil House, 
Kololamba, Edappal, 
Kololamba, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

405 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSAMMIL M 

ABDUL RASAK M 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

406 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHADHA 
CP 

SHIHABUDHEEN CP 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUNGA 
PARAMBIL, 

KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

407 27/01/2026 Sana Mufsira P K Muhammed Shereef P K 
(FTHR)

Puthiyakath Karakkattil, 
Perunthiruthi, 

mangalam, chennara, 
676561, Tirur

  

408 27/01/2026 SAJITH K P SREEDHARAN K P 
(FTHR)

KUTTI MOOCHI 
PARAMBIL, 

POTHANOOR, 
KALADI, 

POLPAKKARA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

409 27/01/2026 AMEER SHAFNAN C 
V

ABDUL AZEEZ C V 
(FTHR)

CHEMBILA 
VALAPPIL, 

THANDALAM, 
KALADY, 

NARIPARAMBA, 
679573, PONNANI

  

410 27/01/2026 K V Shahal Mohammed Shafi K V 
(FTHR)

Kankela Valappil, 
Puduppalli, Purathur, 
Puduppalli, 676102, 

Tirur

  

411 27/01/2026 Maneesh K BAIJU K (FTHR) KOLLARIKKAL, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

676562, TAVANUR

  

412 27/01/2026 Sunitha K S Saju (HSBN) Cheruthuruthy Parambil, 
Thirumaniyur, 

vattamkulam, Mudur, 
679578, Ponnani

  

413 27/01/2026 Risfana K Rasheed K (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Puduppalli, Purathur, 
Puduppalli, 676102, 

Tirur

  

414 27/01/2026 ADARSH K BAIJU K (FTHR) KOLLARIKKAL, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

676102, TAVANUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

415 27/01/2026 Gopika C P Rajan CP (FTHR) CHAKKANATHU 
PADI, Udinikkara, 
Edappal, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

416 27/01/2026 HAFEEFUDHEEN 
AMEER CP 

AMEER ALI CP 
(FTHR)

142A, edakkanad, 
purathur, muttanur, 
676561, thavanur

  

417 27/01/2026 Muhammed Muhsin Ahammed Kabeer 
(FTHR)

Valiya Parambil House, 
Puthuppally, Purathur, 
Puthuppally, 676102, 

Tirur

  

418 27/01/2026 RINSHA K SUBEESH K G (HSBN) 348  KURUNGATT, 
KAVUPRA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

THAVANUR

  

419 27/01/2026 MINHA C K YAHKOOB C K 
(FTHR)

CHERUKAKKIDI, 
MANGALAM, TIRUR, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

420 27/01/2026 FAIZAL P P ABHAS (FTHR) PUTHEN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, edappal, 

edappal, EDAPPAL, 
679576, tavanur

  

421 27/01/2026 AYISHA DHILSHANA 
P 

MUHAMMED NIZAR 
N (HSBN)

NEDUVANCHERI, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

422 27/01/2026 Adnan K Haneefa (FTHR) Kunnatteyil, Kololambu, 
Edappal, Kololambu, 

679576, Ponnani

  

423 27/01/2026 SAINUL ABID A P KADHAD A P (FTHR) ARAYACHANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TAVANUR
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424 27/01/2026 Sanjay C P Rajan CP (FTHR) CHAKKANATHU 
PADI, Udinikkara, 
Edappal, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

425 27/01/2026 Sujitha Dinesh (HSBN) Konthath, thuyyam, 
Edappal, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

426 27/01/2026 RISHANA C MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) CHERIYAKATH, 
KOOTTAYI 

VADIKKAL, Tirur, 
Koottayi, 676562, Tirur

  

427 27/01/2026 Muhammad Raihan Abdul Rasheed N 
(FTHR)

Neettiyattil, Puduppalli, 
Purathur, Puduppalli, 

676102, Tirur

  

428 27/01/2026 SULAIKKA YACKOOB (HSBN) CHERUKAKKIDI, 
KAVANCHERI, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

429 27/01/2026 HANANA K P SAIDUMON K P 
(FTHR)

Koideente Purakkal, 
Koottayi Vadikkal, 

Tirur, Koottayi, 676562, 
Tirur

  

430 27/01/2026 AHAMMAD ADHNAN Shakkeela (MTHR) PUKKELA VALAPPIL, 
Kololamba, Edappal, 
Kololamba, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

431 27/01/2026 MUFLIYA P V MUSTHAFA (FTHR) Pakkarkkante Veettil, 
KOOTTAYI Vadikkal, 
Tirur, Koottayi, 676562, 

Tirur

  

432 27/01/2026 Mohammed Shibily V Musthafa V (FTHR) Valappilakath House, 
Puduppalli, Purathur, 
Puduppalli, 676102, 

Tirur
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433 27/01/2026 Rohit a ambujan cv (FTHR) lakshmi narayana 
nilayam, tavanur, 
tavanur, tavanur, 
679573, ponnani

  

434 27/01/2026 Fayiza Nargees,C V O Gafoor Chundanveettil 
Vadakke Ottay (FTHR)

14, Perunthiruthi, 
Mangalam, Chennara, 

676561, Tirur

  

435 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HUVAIS P P 

UBAID P P (FTHR) PATHUMMANTE 
PURAKKAL, Koottayi, 
Tirur, Koottayi, 676562, 

Tirur

  

436 27/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil K Latheef K (FTHR) Kunnath, Puthuppalli, 
Purathur, Puduppalli, 

676102, Tirur

  

437 27/01/2026 SHAILAJA K Ajithkumar (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
Edappal, Edappal, 
Edappal, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

438 27/01/2026 SHAHAD RAHMAN M 
P 

HANEEFA M P (FTHR) MARAKKARE 
PURAKKAL, Koottayi, 
Tirur, Koottayi, 676562, 

Tirur

  

439 27/01/2026 Asif Kamal T Abdul Kareem T (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
MADIRASSERY, 

TAVANOOR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

440 27/01/2026 Mohammed Anver 
Sadiq 

fathima (MTHR) Cherachamveetil 
Puthanpurayil House, 
chennara, mangalam, 

chennara, 676561, Tirur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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(F), (M), (H)


